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James:B Deal

Peachtree Corners, GA

+ Activate AlertMe

#0 James B Deal

Peachtree Corners, GA

2 Personal Overview

B Report 12 Court Runner

i
s 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd. STE 200 Peachtree Corners, GA 30092
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@ James B Deal currently lives in Peachtree Corners, GA at 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd.
STE 200 James can be contacted by calling (770) 263-7200 or emailing
% jimmy@gdfpc.com.
K
o Name James B Deal
=]
Age N/A
Address 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd. STE 200

Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

Aliases 3 Results

ALIAS ALIAS

L James B Deal 1 James B Deal

ALIAS

1 James Deal

Contact Information 9 Resuits
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Phopi nu\rjné)r%'segng%]eagrddresses associated with your search subject, both current and historical.

Peachtree Corners, GA

Phone Numbers 5 Resuits

Click a number to search for additional information about it.

PHONE NUMBER

n (770) 263-7200 ) a

Bl Report i Court Runner

PHONE NUMBER
(770) 448-0339

>

(/f/search/phone?phone=7702637200) (/f/search/phone?phone=7704480339)

PHONE NUMBER

n (770) 448-0339 ) n

PHONE NUMBER
(770) 263-7200

>

(/f/search/phone?phone=7704480339) (/f/search/phone?phone=7702637200)

PHONE NUMBER

g (7703658020 )

(/f/search/phone?phone=7703658029)

Email Addresses 4 Resuits

Click an address to search for additional information about it.

#~2"  EMAIL ADDRESS /7= EMAIL ADDRESS
H H i
‘\\alﬁr‘ jimmy@gdfpc.com ) ‘\\633.5 jimmy@gdfpc.com

(/f/search (/f/search
/email?email=jimmy%40gdfpc.com)

/email?email=jimmy%40gdfpc.com)

>

@‘ EMAIL ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

\\I/ jimmy@gdfdpc.com ) jimmy.deal.52@facebook.com
(/f/search (/f/search
/email?email=jimmy%40gdfdpc.com) /email?email=jimmy.deal.52%40facebook.com)

Address HiStOI'y 8 Results

Adderesses that your search subject may have owned or resided at. Click an address to search for

additional property details.

Roswell
Chattahoochee
River Natlonal Sandy;
Recreational Springs
rea

oAk

ADDRESS
3953 Holcomb
@ Bridge Rd. STE 200 )
Peachtree Corners,
GA

FIRST SEEN AT: LAST SEEN:

Johns
Creek

Lilburn

ADDRESS

3953 Holcomb
Bridge Rd. STE 200
Norcross, GA

https://www.beenverified.com/f/report/person’name=James D D...
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mes B RGBT & oourt Rumnel T S
1/EE5TLRe Comers: A 8/01/2002 /01/2007

/property7address=3953%20Hoicomb%20Bridge%20Rd. % 20STE%20200&

& city=Peachtree%20Corners&state=GA& (H/search .
. /property?address=3953%20Holcomb %20Bridge%20Rd.%20STE %20200&
zipcode=30092)
% city=Norcrc tat A&zipcode=30092)
S ADDRESS ADDRESS
3953 Holcomb ﬁ 9575 Fenbrook Ct. )
\ Bridge Rd. STE 202 Alpharetta, GA
P A BridgeRa. pharetta,
x Peachtree Corners,
GA
880 FIRST SEEN AT: LAST SEEN:
12/01/1992 05/01/1996
FIRST SEEN AT: LAST SEEN:
05/01/1993 02/01/2009 (/f/search

/property?address=9575%20Fenbrook %20Ct. %20&

(f/search  city=Alpharettagstate—GA&zipcode=30022)
/property?address=3953%20Holcomb %20Bridge %20Rd. %205TE%20202&

city=Peachtree%20Corners&state=GA&
zipcode=30092)

F=
Q

ADDRESS ADDRESS
/ﬁ\ Po Box 921022 > /ﬁ\ 9575 Fenbrook Ct. >
Norcross, GA Norcross, GA
B3
I FIRST SEEN AT: LAST SEEN: FIRST SEEN AT: LAST SEEN:
N/A N/A N/A N/A
(/f/search (/f/search
/property?address=%20P0%20Box%20921022 /property?address=9575%20Fenbrook%20Ct.%20&
%20%208&city=Norcross&state=GA& city=Norcross&state=GA&zipcode=30071)

zipcode=30010)

» @@ [o

ADDRESS ADDRESS
o N 3167 Corner Oak Dr. 4\ 3167 Corner Oak Dr.
&= ﬁ Peachtree Corners, ) ﬁ Norcross, GA )
GA
o FIRST SEEN AT: LAST SEEN:
FIRST SEEN AT SEEN: A NA
09/01/1986 09/01/1986
(/f/search
(/f/search

) rty?add 167%20G 200 k“/2I/ roJ})ert ?address=3167%20Corner%200ak%20Dr.%20&
property?address=31679620Corner200ak% )E’try':%?grcross&state:GA&zipcode:30071)

C
city=Peachtree%20Corners&state=GA&
zipcode=30071)

Relatives 16 Resuits

We searched public records to uncover potential relatives, and show their ages and address history.

First Degree Relatives o Resuits

Click on a name to lookup additional details about them.

Tanya L Deal

L AGE: 56 )

A 9575 Fenbrook Ct. Alpharetta, GA 30022
FIRST SEEN AT: 1986-9-1 LAS

SEEN: 04/01/2015

A 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd. STE 200 Norcross, GA 30092
FIRST SEEN AT: 2002-8-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/2007

2

A 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd. STE 200 Peachtree Comers, GA 30092
FIRST SEEN AT: 19

-1 LAST SEEN: O

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNTkyNzAyNjAw&name=Tanya%20L %20Deal)

James B Deal

l AGE: N/A )

A 9575 Fenbrook Ct. Alpharetta, GA 30022

30of 10 1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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L FIRST SEEN AT: 1999-4-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2015
James B Deal
achtree Corners, GA
1501 Robert St. New Orleans, LA 70115

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

Bl Report i Court Runner

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTAxMjU1MzQ2NTU2&name=James%20B %20Deal)

Christopher M Deal

L AGE: 24 )

& ¢ e

32
Fy
A 9575 Fenbrook Ct. Alpharetta, GA 30022
858 FIRST SEEN AT: 2015-10-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTU4NzgOMTE4Mzkx&name=Christopher%20M%20Deal)

Richard A Deal

f >

> Bk

s

# 9575 Fenbrook Ct. Alpharetta, GA 30022
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

» B

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTkwMjc20DkyMzYy&name=Richard%20A%20Deal)

]

Richard Lewis Deal

1 AGE: 60 >

# 2320 Brookwater Dr. Alpharetta, GA 30005

FIRST SEEN AT: 1997-9-1 LAST SEEN: 10/0

» @@ [o

# 840 Crab Orchard Dr. Roswell, GA 30076
FIRST SEEN AT: 1986-12-1 LAST SEEN: 08/C

# 6006 Buffalo Bnd. Plano, TX 75023
FIRST SEEN AT: 1989-8-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/1989

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNTkzMDQzMTI4&name=Richard %20Lewis %20Deal)

Virginia K Deal

L AGE: 59 )

A 2320 Brookwater Dr. Alpharetta, GA 30006
FIRST SEEN AT: 1997-9-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

# 840 Crab Orchard Dr. Roswell, GA 30076
FIRST SEEN AT: 1993-9-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/1997

# 6006 Buffalo Bnd. Plano, TX 75023
FIRST SEEN AT: 1989-8-1 LAST SEEN: 08/0

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNTkzMTcyNzEz&name=Virginia%20K %20Deal)

Caroline K Deal

L AGE: 25 )

A 2320 Brookwater Dr. Alpharetta, GA 30005
FIRST SEEN AT: 2014-3-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/2015

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTQ20Dc4NzgwMjMO&name=Caroline%20K %20Deal)

Christopher G Deal

F >

A 2320 Brookwater Dr. Alpharetta, GA 30005
FIRST SEEN AT: 2000-5-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

# 800 Lancaster Ave. APT Vilanova, PA 19085
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNTkyODYOMTk2&name=Christopher%20G %20Deal)

Brian Robert Deal

L AGE: 31 )

A 10115 Gateway Ln. Dallas, TX 756218
FIRST SEEN AT: 2014-9-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2014

40of 10 1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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a % é r@r? esérgcbj qoonc‘ NC 28607
hifds Comérs GA |~

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTi1MDMxOTAXMTYw&name=Brian%20Robert%20Deai)

Bl \Reporten: 06 Gourt Runner

N 2nd Degree Relatives 7 Results
These are additional relatives of their relatives.
w
232 John Michael McGhay
¥
1 AGE: 83 >

RELATED TO: TANYA L DEAL

iteli

#1339 THE KINGS CT LEXINGTON, KY 40515
FIRST SEEN AT: 2013-12-1 LAST SEEN: 01/01/2014

> Bk

# 4030 TATES CREEK RD APT 2904 LEXINGTON, KY 40517

FIRST SEEN AT: 2011-10-1 LAST SEEN: 10/C
A 148 BRIGHT LEAF DR LANCASTER, KY 40444
FIRST SEEN AT: 1996-7-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/2011
(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAxNjcwMTQwMzk1&
£ name=JOHN%20MICHAEL %20MCGHAY)
/Ln} Effie L McGhay

AGE: 82 )
RELATED TO: TANYA L DEAL

A 1339 THE KINGS CT LEXINGTON, KY 40515
FIRST SEEN AT: 2014-1-1 LAST SEEN: 01/01/2014

» @@ [o

A 4030 TATES CREEK RD APT 1257 LEXINGTON, KY 40517
FIRST SEEN AT: 2011-12-1 LAST SEEN: 01/01/2014

A 4030 TATES CREEK RD APT 2904 LEXINGTON, KY 40517
FIRST SEEN AT: 2012-2-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/2013

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAxNjcwNjAyNzky&name=EFFIE%20L %20MCGHAY)

James B Deal

' AGE: N/A >
RELATED TO: JAMES B DEAL

# 0575 FENBROOK CT ALPHARETTA, GA 30022
FIRST SEEN AT: 2000-2-1 LAST SEEN: 02/C

2000

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTY30TgwNjYwMjkz&name=JAMES %20B%20DEAL)

W Robertcapt Deal

l AGE: N/A )
RELATED TO: RICHARD LEWIS DEAL

# 507 PLANTATION RD BRUNSWICK, GA 31525
FIRST SEEN AT: 1993-5-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2016

A 78-7033 AUMOE ST KAILUA KONA, HI 96740
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

A 509 PLANTATION RD BRUNSWICK, GA 31525
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwWNTkyOTEOMzY5&name=W %20ROBERTCAPT%20DEAL)

Carolyn Faye Deal

l AGE: 67 >
RELATED TO: RICHARD LEWIS DEAL

# 24 DUNCAN AVE GULF BREEZE, FL 32561
FIRST SEEN AT: 2014-4-1 LAST SEEN: 06/

# 78-7033 AUMOE ST KAILUA KONA, H 96740
FIRST SEEN AT: 2004-4-1 LAST SEEN: 02/0

# 683 SETTLERS DR BRECKENRIDGE, CO 80424
FIRST SEEN AT: 1999-3-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/1999

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwMjEyMTYyMDA5&name=CAROLYN%20FAYE %20DEAL)

Brian R Deal

AGE: N/A )
RELATED TO: CHRISTOPHER G DEAL

A 2320 BROOKWATER DR ALPHARETTA, GA 30005

50of 10 1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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https://www.beenverified.com/f/report/person’name=James D D...

FIRST SEEN AT: 2011-10-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

eport Runner

i James B Deal
X o BR 12 Court
/Getreratéipersdi?bvid=N_MDQyMTgxNjkOMDI3&name=BRIAN%20R %20DEAL)

Jennifer S Deal

! AGE: N/A >
RELATED TO: BRIAN ROBERT DEAL

A 10115 GATEWAY LN DALLAS, TX 75218
FIRST SEEN AT: 2014-9-1 LAST SEEN: 10/0

# 2530 GERHARD AVE SAINT LOUIS, MO 63143
FIRST SEEN AT: 2012-4-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2012

# 3604 CEDAR SPRINGS RD APT 340 DALLAS, TX 75219
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDM4NDY30TAxOTQ2&name=JENNIFER%20S %20DEAL)

Associates 1 Results

Associates may include roommates, additional relatives, and others associated with the search subject in
their public records

Possible Associates 1 Resuits

Click on a name to lookup additional details about them.

William A Fletcher

AGE: 63 >

# 110 Hardwood Ln. Canton, GA 30115
FIRST SEEN AT: 2007-2-1

# 5055 Oak Hollow Dr. Acworth, GA 30102
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

A 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd. STE 202 Peachtree Comers, GA 30092
FIRST SEEN AT: -12-1 LAST SEEN: 02/01/2009

A 3953 Holcomb Bridge Rd. Norcross, GA 30092
FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwODIzNTg1NDc1&name=William%20A%20Fletcher)

Imposters o Resuits

Imposters are individuals who share records with the search subject, despite being a different person. In
some instances, this usage may be malicious.

2

No Imposters Were Found

We searched for imposters, unfortunately there was no data.

1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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https://www.beenverified.com/f/report/person’name=James D D...

James B Deal

: . BRepot i Gourt Runmer
crat‘Media 4 Resuts """

We search the deep web to uncover social media profiles, blogs and websites that they own or are
associated with.

Social Networks

LINKEDIN
http://www.linkedin.com/pub/jit

(http://www.linkedin.com/pub/jimmy-
deal/11/980/174)

YELLOW PAGES
yp http://www.yellowpages.com/w

(http://www.yellowpages.com/whitepages

FACEBOOK
http://www.facebook.com/peog

(http://www.facebook.com/people
/_/100000288367305)

OTHER
http://www.facebook.com/jimmn

(http://www.facebook.com/jimmy.deal.52)

/show?fp=eyJmaXJzdCl6lkphbWVzliwibGFzdCI6IkRIYWwiL CJzdHJIZXQiOil5NTc1IEZIbmJyb29rENOliwiY210eSI61kFscGhhcmVOdGEILCJzdGF0ZSI6lkdBliwicGhvbml

form=sbn)

Photos 1 Resuilts

These are photos found from publically available sources, such as their social media profiles.

Education o Resuits

Based on our social web search, these are educational institutions that they've attended.

=2

We searched for educational records, but we
found no data

Please set an AlertMe and we'll notify you if we uncover data in the future.

Professional 1 Results

Career records uncovered from our social web search.

Career

1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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.ﬂ gem@b%rga?hetcher and Dunhamgd3. 5 Court Runner

TITLE INDUSTRY
Vice President and Treasurer N/A

& ¢ e

i

=
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Property

An in-depth property report, including tax and deed history, based on this person's most currently
available address.

> Bk

s

=5

=”

No Property Records Were Found

Please set an AlertMe and we'll notify you if we uncover data in the future.

[

» @ o &

Criminal & Traffic o Resuits

Our search may uncover felony and misdemeanor arrests and convictions, and sometimes traffic
infractions. Criminal records are limited to states and county courts that have digitized their records.
These records are a good starting point for your own investigation.

h

Can't Find What You're Looking For?

Not all court records are digitally available. However, you can send a court runner to
retrieve felony and misdemeanor case results from within the past seven years.

Send A Court Runner > }

Bankruptcies o Resulits

Bankruptcy records may include the filing court, dates, the creditor and other important details.

=”

We searched court records, but we found no
bankruptcies

Please set an AlertMe and we'll notify you if we uncover data in the future.

8 of 10 1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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& James B Deal . Report i Court Runner
J®dgments & Liens "™ *

These records include the type of claim, filing court, dates, amount owed and other important details.

i

Unlock Even More Data

Due to cost restraints, we cannot offer unlimited searches of
judgements & liens. However, we are still able to give you access to
this data for a small one-time fee.

Unlock Judgements & Liens

Licenses & Permits

Althought it varies from state to state, licenses & permits includes Weapons Permits, Professional
Licenses, Voter Records, UCC Filings, FAA Licenses & Certifications, Watercraft Records, Controlled

Substances Usage and Sporting Permits.

o

Unlock Even More Data

Due to cost restraints, we cannot offer unlimited searches of
licenses & permits. However, we are still able to give you access to
this data for a small one-time fee.

Unlock Licenses & Permits

Access Billions of Records on the Go

Download our apps today!

2 Download on the N
. App Store (//itunes.apple.com

/us/app/background-check- /store

app/id342585873) /apps/details?id=com.beenverified.android)

(//play.google.com

1/2/16, 4:37 PM
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&5 James B Deal

Peachtree Corners, GA

https://www.beenverified.com/f/report/person’name=James D D...

Bl Report 1 Court Runner

“Excellent Support & Service”

- via SiteJabber.com

1-888-579-5910 (tel:+1-888-579-5910)

support@beenverified.com (mailto:support@beenverified.com)

Monday - Friday 8 am - 9 pm est
Saturday - Sunday 12 pm - 8 pm est

"Our goal is to be quick and as helpful as possible."

About Us

About BV (//www.beenverified.com
/about/)

Testimonials
(/www.beenverified.com/about
/testimonials/)

Careers (//www.beenverified.com
/careers/)

Leadership
(//www.beenverified.com/about
/leadership/)

Press (//www.beenverified.com
/press/)

People White Pages
(//www.beenverified.com/people/)

Our Apps

AllBV Apps
(//www.beenverified.com/apps/)
For iPhone / iPad
(//www.beenverified.com/apps/ios/)
- Download
(https://itunes.apple.com/us/app
/background-check-
app/id342585873?mt=8)

For Apple Watch
(//www.beenverified.com
/apps/apple-watch/) - Download
(https://itunes.apple.com/us/app
/background-check-
app-beenverified
/id342585873?mt=8)

For Android
(//www.beenverified.com
/apps/android/) - Download
(https://market.android.com

/details?id=com.beenverified.android&

feature=search_result)
Developer AP|
(https://docs.google.com
/a/beenverified.com/spreadsheet

Carla
Director of Customer Care

Help

Support
(http://support.beenverified.com
/home)

Contact Us
(//www.beenverified.com/contact/)
Do's & Don'ts
(//www.beenverified.com/about
/dos-donts/)

FAQ (//www.beenverified.com
/faq/billing/)

Remove My Info
(//www.beenverified.com
/fag/opt-out/)

Affiliates
(http://partners.beenverified.com
/signup)

Nviewform?formkey=dEU 1elc5dDVoMEIwYmlYUWQOWkxjbmcé6MA)

Vil f B c- Ilinl P RSy

Twitter Facebook Google+ LinkedIn Pinterest Blog
(//twitter.com (//www.facebook.corfi/plus.google.com  (https://www.linkedif/tavaw.pinterest.corf//www.beenverified.com
/beenverified) /BeenVerified) /+beenverified /company /beenverified/) /blog/)

/posts) /beenverified-com)

Disclaimer: BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record information.
BeenVerified does not provide private investigator services, and is not a consumer reporting agency as defined by the
Fair Credit Report Act because the information provided by BeenVerified is not collected or provided, in whole or in
part, for the purpose of furnishing consumer reports about those search subjects. For more information governing the
permitted and prohibited uses of BeenVerified, please review our “Do’s & Don'ts” (//www.beenverified.com/about
/dos-donts/) and our Terms & Conditions (//www.beenverified.com/fag/terms-conditions/).

BeenVerified (//www.beenverified.com) © 2015 All Terms & Conditions (//www.beenverified.com
Rights Reserved /fag/terms-conditions/) | Privacy Policy
(//www.beenverified.com/fag/privacy/)
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